ﬁ CHALLENGER
TOUR

CITY, COUNTRY
Karlsruhe, Germany

PFEIFFER&MAY TENNIS OPEN PRESENTED BY DAS HANDWERK

TOURNAMENT DATES
01-07JULY 2024

SURFACE
Red Clay

CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY
Challenger 75 €74,825

|STATUS| NAT. |

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES|

GER SCHNAITTER, Jakob

GER WALLNER, Mark

BEL DE LOORE, Joris
GER MASUR, Daniel

CZE BARNAT, Jiri
CZE JEBAVY, Roman

SVK KOVALIK, Jozef
SVK ZELENAY, Igor

Ul TENNIS
PEN

Gruppe

presenicd vy DAS HANSWERK

IND NEDUNCHEZHIYAN, Jeevan
IND PRASHANTH, Vijay Sundar

URU CAROU, Ignacio

ARG KESTELBOIM, Mariano

c GER RUEHL, Tim

GER ZAHRAJ, Patrick

VEN OLIVEIRA, Gonzalo

ARG RODRIGUEZ TAVERNA, Santiago

ISR CUKIERMAN, Daniel
BRA DUTRA DA SILVA, Daniel

c GER ENGEL, Justin

GER POERTNER, Lasse

ESP RINCON, Daniel

ESP SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, Nikolas

LIUTAREVICH, Ivan
ESP MARTOS GORNES, Sergio

GER MOLLEKER, Rudolf

KAZ YEVSEYEV, Denis

USA KODAT, Toby

LAT STROMBACHS, Robert

BEL COLSON, Tibo
GER SCHELL, Niklas

FRA ADDED, Dan
FRA JACQ, Gregoire

ATP Tour © Copyright 2014

SEEDED TEAMS

RANK|

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

POINTS,

ALTERNATES

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

1
2
3

4

SCHNAITTER, Jakob / WALLNER, Mark

ADDED, Dan / JACQ, Gregoire

LIUTAREVICH, lvan / MARTOS GORNES, Sergio
NEDUNCHEZHIYAN, Jeevan / PRASHANTH, Vijay Sundar

221
231
242
249

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com

'WINNER

FINALIST
SEMI-FINALIST
QUARTER-FINALIST
FIRST ROUND

€4,250
€2,450
€1,480

€880

€500

75
50
30
16

0

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

Adv - 556 / On-Site - 761

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR Ahmed Abdel-Azim




